

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :04AANCA4137E1ZZ

Legal Name	ARVIN	ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED					
Trade Name, if any	ARVIN	ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED					
Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company					
Address of Principal Place of Business		GROUND FLOOR, UNIT NO 34, ELANTE MALL, PLOT NO 178-178A, INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS PARK PHASE 1,					
Date of Liability							
6. Period of Validity			25/08/2017	То		NA	
Type of Registration	Regula	Regular					
8. Particulars of Approving Authority							
Chandigarh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017							
ıre							
M	Manreet Rana						
nation Co	nmercial Tax Officer						
dictional Office Ward 3							
e of issue of Certificate 25	Certificate 25/08/2017						
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.							
i	Trade Name, if any Constitution of Business Address of Principal Place of Business Date of Liability Period of Validity Type of Registration Particulars of Approving Authoriganh Goods and Services Tax Act, are Manation ictional Office we of issue of Certificate 25	Trade Name, if any Constitution of Business Address of Principal Place of Business Date of Liability Period of Validity Type of Registration Particulars of Approving Authority igarh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 are Manreet Rana Commercial Tax ictional Office ward 3 e of issue of Certificate 25/08/2017	Trade Name, if any Constitution of Business Address of Principal Place of Business Date of Liability Period of Validity From Type of Registration Particulars of Approving Authority igarh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 The Manreet Rana Manreet Rana Commercial Tax Officer ictional Office ward 3 e of issue of Certificate ARVIND BEA ARVIND ARVIND BEA ARVIND ARVIND BEA ARVIND ARVIND BEA ARVIND BEA ARVIND BEA ARVIND ARVIND BEA ARVIND ARVIND ARVIND BEA ARVIND ARVIN	Trade Name, if any Constitution of Business Address of Principal Place of Business Date of Liability Period of Validity Period of Registration Particulars of Approving Authority igarh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Inre Manreet Rana Commercial Tax Officer ictional Office Ward 3 e of issue of Certificate ARVIND BEAUTY BRANI GROUND FLOOR, UNIT N 178-178A, INDUSTRIAL B 25/08/2017 Regular Manreet Rana Commercial Tax Officer ictional Office Ward 3	Trade Name, if any ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL Constitution of Business Private Limited Company Address of Principal Place of Business Bate of Liability Period of Validity Period of Validity From Particulars of Approving Authority igarh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 Inter Manreet Rana Commercial Tax Officer ictional Office Ward 3 e of issue of Certificate Private Limited Company GROUND FLOOR, UNIT NO 34, ELA 178-178A, INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS II Analyzine Segular To Ward 3 Private Limited Company GROUND FLOOR, UNIT NO 34, ELA 178-178A, INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS II Analyzine Segular To To Manreet Rana Commercial Tax Officer ictional Office Ward 3	Trade Name, if any Constitution of Business Private Limited Company Address of Principal Place of Business GROUND FLOOR, UNIT NO 34, ELANTE M. 178-178A, INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS PARK P.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of the application by the jurisdictional tax authority



GSTIN 04AANCA4137E1ZZ

Legal Name ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 0



GSTIN 04AANCA4137E1ZZ

ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Legal Name

Trade Name, if any ARVIND BEAUTY BRANDS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Resident of State

Name

SURESH JAYARAMAN Name

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

SOUNDARARAJAN KANNAN

Karnataka

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Karnataka

